
N8695 LAKE COURT, GERMANTOWN, WI, 53950
https://www.adashunjones.com

N8695 Lake Court,
Germantown, WI,
53950

$199,900

Quality Throughout! That’s what you will find in this beautiful Meadow Valley Log
Home. Home is just minutes from Castle Rock Lake, is only 3 years old has granite
counter tops throughout and offers 3 bd, 2 ba in nearly 2000 sq ft of living space.
Combine this with the 2 car detached garage with...

Gary Rose
Castle Rock Realty LLC

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Resi

• Sold

• 1860 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Wooded,
Subdivided

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Dryer,Main Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1860

Tax Year: 2010

Tax Amount: 3758 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range Water Source: Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Heat Pump, Electric

Basement: None Exterior material: Log

Parking: Detached,Unpaved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Gary Rose Agent Email: gary@castle-rock-realty.com


